
University of Richmond School of Law Library 
HOURS OF OPERATION – SUMMER 2014 

Friday, May 9 – Saturday, August 23 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

May Intersession Schedule 
Friday, May 9 – Saturday, May 17 

 
Friday, May 9    7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday, May 10 (Graduation) 9:30 a.m. – Noon 
Sunday, May 11    CLOSED 
Monday, May 12 – Friday, May 16 7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday, May 17   CLOSED 
 

Summer Intersession Schedule 
Monday, July 28 – Sunday, August 17 

 
Monday – Friday   7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday & Sunday   CLOSED 
 
Fall Semester Orientation Week: 
Mon., August 18 - Fri., August 22 7:30 a.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, August 23   9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

 
 
 

Holidays and Other Closings 
 

Monday, May 26 (Memorial Day)  CLOSED 
Friday, July 4 (Independence Day)  CLOSED 
Friday, August 1    7:30 a.m. – Noon 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Regular Fall hours begin on Sunday, Aug.  24 – watch for  
Fall Semester 2014 schedule. 

Regular Library Service Hours – Summer Session 
Sunday, May 18 – Sunday, July 27 

 
Monday – Thursday  7:30 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Friday     7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday    9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Sunday    9:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 

Reference assistance is available at the Law 
Library Reference Desk at the following hours: 

 
Monday-Friday:  10:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Please return all reserve materials, check out all 
materials, and re-shelve books at least fifteen 
minutes before closing. 


